NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
1. EACH FIBER ADAPTER KIT IS SUPPLIED WITH COMPONENTS SHOWN.

2. ADAPTER SPECIFICATIONS (MULTIMODE) 50pm, 50pm OM3, 50pm OM4, 62.5um
INSERTION LOSS (AVERAGE): PHOSPHOR BRONZE SLEEVE: £ 0.3 dB MAX.
SLEEVE/FERRULE WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 2.0N ~ 5.9N (200gf ~ 600gf)

3. ADAPTER SPECIFICATIONS (SINGLEMODE)
INSERTION LOSS (AVERAGE): ZIRCONIA CERAMIC SLEEVE: = 0.2 dB MAX.
SLEEVE/FERRULE WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 2.0N ~ 5.9N (200gf ~ 600df)
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6112DLCAPC (FRONT VIEW) DETAIL A
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ORIENTATION
6112DLCR ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, RED, SM/MM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLCG ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, GREEN, SM/MM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLCB ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, BLUE, SM/MM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112SMDLC ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, SM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112MMDLC ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, MM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLC50Q ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, 50um OM4, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLC50G ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, 50um OM3, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLC ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LC X 6, SM/MM, 12 PORT, OCC
6112DLCAPC ADAPTER PLATE ASSY, DUAL LCAPC X 6, SM, 12 PORT, OCC
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